
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROJECT:   FY’ 21 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENTS  
 TMUA Project No. WPC 21-1 
 
TIME: 9:00 AM                                                                 BASIS OF AWARD: Base Bid plus All Alternates 
 
DATE: March 1, 2020      PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or D 
 
LOCATION: Virtual Meeting   

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
NAME                               COMPANY                               TELEPHONE/FAX #           E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

Steve Tolar                         HUB Engineers              918-251-0717          stolar@hubengineers.com   
Jason Ray                          HUB Engineers                918-251-0717          jray@hubengineers.com     
Matt Vaughan   City of Tulsa    918-591-4456  mvaughan@cityoftulsa.org 
 Leonard Gardner  L&L Construction, Inc.  918-299-2600  lgardner@landlconstruction.com   
 Andrew Liechti  City of Tulsa    918-591-4714  aliechti@cityoftulsa.org  
 Delissa Beard  Crossland Heavy Contractors 918-438-2800  dbeard@heavycontractors.com 
 Josh Fisher   City of Tulsa    918-591-4450  jfisher@cityoftusla.org   
 Dave Robinson  Crossland Heavy Contractors 620-210-1026  drobinson@heavycontractors.com
 Colin Wilmering  City of Tulsa    918-284-9005  cwilmering@cityoftulsa.org  
 Cindy Cantero  City of Tulsa    918-596-9870  ccantero@cityoftulsa.org   
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